IMO Signs, Fire Equipment
Fire
extinguisher
Fire
alarm
Fire alarm
call point
In case of fire

e.g., 103-LV-A1
To order using the simple 7-characters
part number coding system:
B2B2
C3
205201 202 203
B2B2B2B2 B2B2 B2B2
C3C3 C3
209 210206 207 208
213 214211 212
C3 C3C3 C3
217 218215 216
C3 C3C3 C3
225 226223 224
C3 C3 C3
231 232 233
C3 C3C3 C3
229 230227 228
C3 C3C3 C3
221 222219 220
DDD-MM-SS
3-Digits Design number
Available size :
LV: Photoluminous, vinyl self-adhesive
A2: 150x150mm
WV: White, vinyl self-adhesive
C3: 300(l)x100(w)mm
WR: White, rigid PVC
Available material type :
LR: Photoluminous, rigid PVC
B2: 200(l)x150(w)mm
F1: 600(l)x200(w)mm
A1: 100x100mm
C2: 300(l)x100(w)mm
6 Kg CO
fire ext inguisher
2
CO
6
2
Fire ext inguisher
spare charge
F
45
45 lit re wheeled
foam fire
ext inguisher
9 Lit re Foam
Fire Ext inguisher
F
9
9 lit re powder
fire ext inguisher
P
9
5 lit re powder
fire ext inguisher
P
5
Safety
Plan
Safety plan
A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2 A2
234 235 236 237 238 239 240
On hearing alarm
vacate space immediately.